€ DORS ET CARRIED OUT PAT TESTING USING THE CODE OF PRACTICE 5
PAT TESTI N G FOR THE BASIS OF THE INSPECTION

v

PAT TEST CERTIFICATE (Appliance register on separate sheet)

Client Details | —

Company Name West Moors Memorial Hall 2025
Address 231 Station Rd
West Moors
BH22 OHZ

CONTRACTORS DETAILS

Company Name Dorset Pat Testing
Address 47 Coombe Avenue
Weymouth
DT4 7TP
APPLIANCES TESTED | | 77| 06th January 2025
SIGNED ON BEHALF OF DORSET PAT TESTING
PASSED 76 . iy
| I | szg W illis
FAILED | | 1| COMPANY NUMBER 13085135

05 January 2026
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APPLIANCE REGISTER

Iltem ID
44255
44256
44257
44258
44259
44260
44261
44262
44263
44264
44265
44266
44267
44268
44269
44270
44271
44272
44273
44274
44275
44276
44277
44278
44279
44280
44281
44282

Appld Description

3930 IEC LEAD
3931 PROJECTOR
3932 FIG 8 LEAD
3933 SCAN CUT
3934 CLOVER LEAD
3935 SCAN CUT
3936 FIG 8 LEAD
3937 SCAN CUT

3938 EXTENSION LEAD

3939 FIG 8 LEAD
3940 SUB WOOFER
3941 SPEAKER
3942 FAN

3943 FLY ZAPPER
3944 CLOVER LEAD
3945 SCAN CUT
3946 KETTLE BASE
3947 KETTLE

3948 DMX LEAD 6
3949 DMX LEAD 5
3950 DMX LEAD 4
3951 DMX LEAD 3
3952 DMX LEAD 2
3953 DMX LEAD 1
3954 DMX LEAD 26
3955 DMX LEAD 11
3956 DMX LEAD 10
3957 DMX LEAD 9

Test Date Status
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass
06/01/2025 Pass

Site

WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS

Location
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
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44283
44284
44285
44286
44287
44288
44289
44290
44291
44292
44293
44294
44295
44296
44297
44298
44299
44300
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610

3958 DMX LEAD 8
3959 DMX LEAD 7
3960 DMX LEAD 27
3961 DMX LEAD 12
3962 DMX LEAD 18
3963 DMX LEAD 17
3964 DMX LEAD 16
3965 DMX LEAD 19
3966 DMX LEAD 21
3967 DMX LEAD 20
3968 POWER LEAD
3969 DMX SPLITER
3970 AC ADAPTER
3971 POWER LEAD
3972 POWER LEAD
3973 WIFI BOOSTER
3974 3 FAZE LEAD 1
3975 3 FAZE LEAD 2
3281 HAIR DRYER
3282 LAMINATOR
3283 CABLE REEL
3284 LAPTOP CHARGER
3285 CABLE REEL
3286 EXTENSION LEAD
3287 EXTENSION LEAD
3288 EXTENSION LEAD
3289 EXTENSION LEAD
3290 IEC LEAD

3291 BURCO CATERING
3292 VACUUM CLEANER
3293 AC ADAPTER
3294 IEC LEAD

3295 FAN

06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
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06/01/2025
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06/01/2025

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
WEST MOORS
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9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626

3296 OVEN

3297 MICROWAVE
3298 COFFEE MACHINE
3299 FAN TIMER

3300 lec lead

3301 IEC LEAD

3302 MONITOR

3303 CCTV BOX

3304 Router

3305 AC ADAPTER
3306 LIGHT

3307 DISHWASHER
3308 GRAM

3309 AC ADAPTER
3310 AC ADAPTER
3311 POWER ADAPTER

06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
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Pass
Pass
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