

CARRIED OUT PAT TESTING USING THE CODE OF PRACTICE 5 FOR THE BASIS OF THE INSPECTION

PAT TEST CERTIFICATE (Appliance register on separate sheet)

Client Details							
Company Name	West Moors Memorial Hall 2025						
Address	231 Station Rd						
	West Moors						
	BH22 OHZ						
	CONTRACTORS DETAILS						
Company Name	Dorset Pat Testing						
Address	47 Coombe Avenue						
	Weymouth						
	DT4 7TP						
APP	LIANCES TESTED 77 06th January 2025						
	SIGNED ON BEHALF OF DORSET PAT TESTING						
	PASSED 76 Craig Willis						
	FAILED 1 COMPANY NUMBER 13085135						
	05 January 2026						

APPLIANCE REGISTER

Number	Item ID	Appld	Description	Test Date	Status	Site	Location
1	44255	3930	IEC LEAD	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
2	44256	3931	PROJECTOR	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
3	44257	3932	FIG 8 LEAD	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
4	44258	3933	SCAN CUT	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
5	44259	3934	CLOVER LEAD	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
6	44260	3935	SCAN CUT	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
7	44261	3936	FIG 8 LEAD	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
8	44262	3937	SCAN CUT	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
9	44263	3938	EXTENSION LEAD	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
10	44264	3939	FIG 8 LEAD	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
11	44265	3940	SUB WOOFER	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
12	44266	3941	SPEAKER	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
13	44267	3942	FAN	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
14	44268	3943	FLY ZAPPER	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
15	44269	3944	CLOVER LEAD	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
16	44270	3945	SCAN CUT	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
17	44271	3946	KETTLE BASE	06/01/20	D25 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
18	44272	3947	KETTLE	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
19	44273	3948	DMX LEAD 6	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
20	44274	3949	DMX LEAD 5	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
21	44275	3950	DMX LEAD 4	06/01/20	D25 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
22	44276	3951	DMX LEAD 3	06/01/20	D25 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
23	44277	3952	DMX LEAD 2	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
24	44278	3953	DMX LEAD 1	06/01/20	D25 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
25	44279	3954	DMX LEAD 26	06/01/20	D25 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
26	44280	3955	DMX LEAD 11	06/01/20	D25 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
27	44281	3956	DMX LEAD 10	06/01/20	025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
28	44282	3957	DMX LEAD 9	06/01/20	D25 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL

29	44283	3958 DMX LEAD 8	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
30	44284	3959 DMX LEAD 7	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
31	44285	3960 DMX LEAD 27	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
32	44286	3961 DMX LEAD 12	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
33	44287	3962 DMX LEAD 18	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
34	44288	3963 DMX LEAD 17	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
35	44289	3964 DMX LEAD 16	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
36	44290	3965 DMX LEAD 19	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
37	44291	3966 DMX LEAD 21	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
38	44292	3967 DMX LEAD 20	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
39	44293	3968 POWER LEAD	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
40	44294	3969 DMX SPLITER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
41	44295	3970 AC ADAPTER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
42	44296	3971 POWER LEAD	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
43	44297	3972 POWER LEAD	06/01/2025 Fail	WEST MOORS	HALL
44	44298	3973 WIFI BOOSTER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
45	44299	3974 3 FAZE LEAD 1	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
46	44300	3975 3 FAZE LEAD 2	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
47	9596	3281 HAIR DRYER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
48	9597	3282 LAMINATOR	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
49	9598	3283 CABLE REEL	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
50	9599	3284 LAPTOP CHARGER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
51	9600	3285 CABLE REEL	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
52	9601	3286 EXTENSION LEAD	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
53	9602	3287 EXTENSION LEAD	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
54	9603	3288 EXTENSION LEAD	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
55	9604	3289 EXTENSION LEAD	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
56	9605	3290 IEC LEAD	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
57	9606	3291 BURCO CATERING	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
58	9607	3292 VACUUM CLEANER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
59	9608	3293 AC ADAPTER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
60	9609	3294 IEC LEAD	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
61	9610	3295 FAN	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL

62	9611	3296 OVEN	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
63	9612	3297 MICROWAVE	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
64	9613	3298 COFFEE MACHINE	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
65	9614	3299 FAN TIMER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
66	9615	3300 lec lead	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
67	9616	3301 IEC LEAD	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
68	9617	3302 MONITOR	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
69	9618	3303 CCTV BOX	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
70	9619	3304 Router	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
71	9620	3305 AC ADAPTER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
72	9621	3306 LIGHT	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
73	9622	3307 DISHWASHER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
74	9623	3308 GRAM	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
75	9624	3309 AC ADAPTER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
76	9625	3310 AC ADAPTER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL
77	9626	3311 POWER ADAPTER	06/01/2025 Pass	WEST MOORS	HALL